
  
 

Show Date & Time # Tickets Ticket Price TOTAL 

  $ $ 

  $ $ 

  $ $ 

Del Mar Fairgrounds, 2260 Jimmy Durante Blvd., Del Mar 
February 11-21 
• Friday: February 12 and February 19 – 4:30pm & 7:30pm 
• Saturday: February 13 and February 20 – 1:00pm, 4:00pm, 7:30pm 
• Sunday: February 14 and February 21 – 12:30pm, 3:30pm, 6:30pm 
• Monday: February 15 – 2:30pm & 5:30pm 
• Wednesday: February 17 – 7:00pm 
•Thursday: February 18 – 7:00pm 
 

Mission Bay Park, 1101 Sea World Dr., San Diego 
February 25-March 7 
• Friday: February 26 and March 4 – 4:30pm & 7:30pm 
• Saturday: February 27 and March 5 – 1:00pm, 4:00pm, 7:30pm 
• Sunday: February 28 and March 6 – 12:30pm, 3:30pm, 6:30pm 
• Monday: February 29 and March 7 – 6:30pm 
• Wednesday: March 2 – 7:00pm 
• Thursday, March 3 – 7:00pm 
 
 

Westfield Plaza Bonita, 3030 Plaza Bonita Rd., National City 
March 10-27 
• Friday: March 11 and March 18 – 7:30pm; March 25 – 4:30pm & 7:30pm 
• Saturday: March 12, March 19 and March 26 – 1:00pm, 4:00pm, 7:30pm 
• Sunday: March 13 and March 20 – 1:00pm, 4:00pm, 7:30pm;   
 • Sunday: March 27 – 2:30pm and 6:30pm 
• Monday: March 14 and March 21 – 7:00pm 
• Wednesday: March 16 and March 23 – 7:30pm 
• Thursday: March 17 and March 24 – 7:30pm 
 
 

Vista Village Drive and Highway 78, 460 Hacienda Dr., Vista 
March 30-April 4 
• Thursday: March 31 – 7:30pm 
• Friday: April 1 – 4:30pm and 7:30pm 
• Saturday: April 2 – 1:00pm, 4:00pm, 7:30pm 
• Sunday: April 3 – 1:00pm, 4:00pm, 7:00pm 
• Monday: April 4 – 7:00pm 

Girl & Boy Scout Discount tickets for 
Groups of 10+ 

 Save up to 50% off tickets 
 

 
 

CIRCUS VARGAS 
February 11 – April 4 

 

FREE interactive preshow 
 30 minutes before each performance. 

 
 
 

4 locations near you 
Del Mar, San Diego, National City, Vista 

 

See the world premiere of Circus Vargas presents iLUMINOUS, an all-new, high-
energy extravaganza that illuminates the wonders of modern life and the 
imagination of every child at heart. Be wowed by death-defying stunts, flying 
aerialists, exhilarating acrobats, and uproarious clowns under a music filled, blue 
and yellow Big Top.  
 

Learn circus skills at the FREE, interactive preshow 30 minutes before each 
performance. After the show meet and take pictures with our performers. 
Come be a part of our family. America’s favorite traveling big top circus is a 
family-run operation featuring several generations of artists and crew.  

 
SCOUT FAMILY & FRIENDS PRICING FOR 10 or more 
$12.50 - $65.00 
 

Bleacher GA  Buy online with Code:  JDCB50 
$12.50 for Adult/Kids (Reg. $25) 
 

Arena GA  - Buy online with Code:  JDCA50 
$17.50 for Adult/Kids (Reg.  $35) 
 

Ringside Reserved: (discount not avail online) 
Group Ringside:  $50 Adults/military, $45 senior, $40 Kids 
(Reg. price:  $55, $50, $45) 
 

VIP Experience:  (discount not avail online) 
Group VIP: $65 Adults/military, $60 senior, $55 Kids 
(Reg. price:  $70, $65, $60)  
 

Pricing:  Kids are 2-10, Seniors are 60+, Adults are 11+, Kids under 2 are free 
Discounts are not Valid for Opening Nite, No Double Discounts, Advance purchase required. 

 

 

FILL OUT GROUP ORDER FORM BELOW.  PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY.    No double discounts. Advance Purchase required.   
 

For Groups of 10 or more contact: 619-363-5330 or email Jen@JDCgroupMarketing.com 
 

Tickets will not be mailed out 10 days prior to event date. Will Call:  Photo ID required to pick-up tickets. Discount tickets must be purchased in advance and are not available at the Box Office.   
Kids 2 years old and up must purchase a ticket.  All sales are final.  No exchange or refunds on tickets.  No reissue on Lost tickets. CALL IF YOU NEED HANDICAP OR WHEELCHAIR SEATS   

Must Charge 10+ tickets 
Charge my Card:   VISA  -  MC – AMEX - DISC 

Credit Card 
Security Code 

 

Credit Card #  
Exp. 
Date 

 

Name on Card  

 

Contact Name  

Group Name  

Credit Card 
Billing Address 

 

City/ST/Zip  

Phone  

Email  

Pick up tix 
at Will Call 

 Mail Tix  

Wheel Chair/Handicap Seats  

 

HOW TO BUY GROUP DISCOUNT TICKETS 

1. Buy GA Tickets Online at www.CircusVargas.com at end of purchase use Promo Code:  JDCA50 for Arena GA or JDCB50 for Bleacher GA 

2. Charge 10 or more Tickets  by contacting 619-363-5330 or email Jen@JDCgroupmarketing.com  
 
Kids 2 & up are required to purchase a ticket.  Group Order Deadline:  January 11th or based on availability. 
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